
KHULNA PALLI BIDYUT SAMITY
Thikraband, Khulna

Invitation for Tender

0l Procuring Entitl tr-anre (iencral NIanager. Khulna Pall i Bidy ut Samitv.'f hikrabancl. l(hr-rlna.

02 I)rocuring [intitv Distl'ict Khulna

03 Inr itation tbr Umbrella, Bag & Raincoat
04 lnvitation Ret'erence No. Merr]o no 21 12.41 12.561 01 021 21 92 1 . Date: 22 -0tt-2023
05 I)rocurernent Methocl O IM (NC'I )

0(r Budgct & Sourcc ol'Funds PBS's O*l Fund

07 'lender I'ackage No: 0212023-202,1

08 Tcnclcr Publication Date 23/08t2023

(x) Tencler selling Last Datc &
Time

Dalc: 05/09/2023 (During Ol'ficc lime)

l0 -l 
encler Reoeir.ing Date & 'l'irne Date: 07i09/2023 tJp to I I.00 Noon (Banglaclcsh Betar'I irne)

il 'I encler Opening Date & Tinrc I)atc; 07/09i2023. Tirnc. I L05 PNI

a)
Selling I'encler l)ocunrcnt
( l']rincipal)

i) Cieneral Manager. Khulna Palli Biclyut Samitl'. Ihikrabancl. Khulna.
ii) Dircctor. PBS i\'[onitoring & Managenrent Opcralion (Wcst Zonc) [)ircctoratc.

Llangladesh Rural Llectriflcation Boarcl (9'h lloor). Nikunja-2. l)haka-1219.
[]angladesh.

b) Receiving Tcndcr Docurncnt
i) 'l'r'aning Acaderny' Builcling ((irouncl Floor). Reception Room. Ilangladesh
Rural F.lcctrillcation Board . Nikunla-2. Dhaka- | 229. Banglaclesh.

c) Opcning Tenrler Document
l) -l'raning r\cadctny Builcling (Ground lfloor). R.cccption Roorl. Llanglarieslr
Rural Illectrillcation Board . Nikunia-2. Dhaka- I 229. l]anglaclcsh
2) General Managcr" Khulna Palli Bidlut Samitr'. 'l hikraband. Khulnr.

t2 Lligibilitl of Tenderers Bangladeshi N{anu f acturcs/Suppliels
l3 Brisf [)oscripti0n of Coocls Umbrella, Baq & Raincoat
Tender Package No For the Nlaterial of Tender Security(TK) Delivery Periotl & Places

02t2023-24 Umbrella, Bag & Raincoat
5000.00

(Five Thousand)
As per dclivery schcrlulc

t4 Pricc ol'thc Tcnclcr Docurncnt

The Tcndcr Document rnay be purchascd by thc interestcd tenderers on the
subtnission ol- a u't'ittcn application u,ith a nonrclirndatrlc lLc Pcr 'l cndcr
Docutnent Tk. 1008.00 {Oi:e X'li*usaniit tbr cach in Iorrn o1'PO in favur ol'
Cienelal Manaser. Khulna l'alli Llidr.'ut Sanrity.

l5 Mocle of' I)al nront
Pa\,rncnt rvill bc nrade by Khulna Palli Bicllut Samity. clircctly to 1hc supplicr in
Baneladeshi 'faka.

t6 Delivery Method
Delivcrr, pcriod shall bcgirr liorn the date of signing of contract or or.r 2ll'1' dav
liorn the issr-ring date ol' Notitlcation of An'ard (NOA) ri,hiohever is earlier.

l1 Speoial Instruction
'l he procuring entitv reservcs the right to accept or rejer:t anl or all tendcrs rr ithout
shou,ing an\,reason.

l elephone: 0 I 769-4000.10
I rnrai I : khu lnapbsinl)'ahoo. cor.n

rr rvu,.pbs.khulna.gor,.bd

,,,k^r",
Khulna Palli tlid)'ut Samit)

-l'hikrabancl. 
Khulna

rC^^J,,I\ )Al1 1l -;€"'O't.#,8'
'!% )6f.i7:r".,., 

*6

1

6T\.'r <gfl.c (<tq66l[ n-rN/ 2



KHULI{A PALLI BIDYUT SAMITY
Thkraband, Khulna

Invitation for Re-Tender

0l l)roouring Entit) Nante (lcneral Manager. Khulna Palli tlidyut Sarnitl. l hikraband. I(hulna
02 I)rocuring Flntitv Distl'ict Khulna
0i Invitalion lirr Damage Transformer Reparing Hardwar Equipement
01 Invitation Ret'erence No. N,lcmo no - 27 . 12.41 12.567 .0 I .0D..23.92 I . Date: 22l0tl/2023
05 Plocurcnrent N'lethocl oTM (NC'r)

0(r Budgct & Source ol Funds PBS's Orvn ["und

01 [{c-'f cndcr I)ackase No: 012023-2024
08

'lender Publication I)atc 23i08/2023

09
lender selling Last Date &
'l-ime Datc: 05/09/2023 (During OfTice'l'irne)

l0 'Iencler Receiving Date & I'irne Date: 071092023 tJp to I 1.00 Noon (Bangladcsh Betar 'l'imc)

ll Tcndcr Opening Date & T'inre Datc: 07/09/2023. I'inrc: I 1.05 I,M

a)
Selling I cndcr Docuurent
( I)rincipal )

i) Gerreral Managcr'. Khulna Palli Birlyut Sanrit1,. 'l hikrabancl. I(hulna
ii) Diroctor. PBS Monitoring & Managernent Operation (Wcst Zone) [)ir-cctorirlc.

Banglaclesh Rural I-.lcctrilication Boarcl (9'r' lloor)" Nikunja-2. I)halia-lll9.
[]angl adesh.

b) Receir,'ing'l'enclcr Doculnenl
i) lraning Acaclcrnl' Building ((iround Floor). Reception Room. []arrglrtlcsh
Rural Electriflcation Board. Nikunia-2. Dhaka-1229. Banglaclesh.

c) Opcning fcndet' l)ocur.nent
l) Traning Aoadenrl Buikling (Ciround liloor)" Reception Roonr" Bangladesh
Rural ElccLrillcation Iloard . Nikunia-2. Dhaka-I229. Bangladcsh
2) General Manager. Khulna Palli Bicllut Samitl. Thikraband. KhLrlna.

t2 E I i gibi I ity of 'l'endcrcrs Bangladeshi Manulactures/Supplicrs
l3 Bricl' Dcscription o1' (ioods Damaqe Transformer Reoarinq Hardwar Eouioement

ReTender Package l'lo For the Nlaterial of Tcnder Securitv(TK) Delivcrv Period & l'laces

0112023-24
Damage Transformer Reparing
Hardwar Equipement

1)A0A.AA

(Twelve Thcuseilc)
As pcr clclivcr'l schedulc

t4 I)rice o1'thc fcnder Docur.ncnt

'l hc 'fender Document mat be pr-rrchtrsed by thc interested tenclercrs on tlre
submission of a rvrittcn application rrith a nonrclundable ILc Pcr Ientlcr
Document'l-i.:. i{)0(}.0(} ({)lrc'i'h*L:sand) lbr cach in tbrnt ol PO in t'urur ol'
Gcncral Manager. Khulna Palli tsidvut Samitv.

l5 N'lode o1'Pa1'rncnt
Payrncnt rvill be madc by Khulna Palli Bidy'ut Samity,. directly to tlrc sul.rplicr in
Bangladeshi Taka.

16 Deliverl'N'lcthod Dclivcn pcriocl shall bcgin lrom the datc ol signing 01' contract or on 21J'l' tlal
liorn the issuing ilate of Notification of Ar,"ard (NOA) rvhicho,cr is carlier.

l7 Special Instruction
The procuring entity reserr.'cs the right to acccpt or re.ject anl or all tenclcls *itlrout
shou,ing an), reason.

Telephone: 0 I 769-,1000.10

7/

Email : khulnapbsirlvahoo.com
*'u.r.l.pbs.khulna.goy hd

n4'-..'^ T". - " 
+;.'- -r p 6,ao.i n.r IJ.,,.t.,,.,,.tr^,, ;

T

Khulna Palli llidl'ut Sarritl
Thikrabancl. Khulna

r)TN/ /q^a/t,,t\ rnr?_,)?

.&"v"



f
tu,

vww

KHULNA PALLI BIDYUT SAMITY
Thikraband, Khulna

Invitation for Tender

OI Procuring Entity Natrie Cicneral Manager. I(hulna Palli Biclvut Sanritv t't it-.,t.r",r
02 Procuring lrntitv District Khulna
03 lnvitation lbr Employee Dress
0-1 Invitation Rel'erencc No. Merro lro 27.12.47 12.567.01.022)1 (D I [)rr.lJiJ,r-)rtl:
05 Procurer.r.rcnt Mcthorl .)TM (NC])
06 Budget & Source of Irunds PBS's Own lrund
07 'fcniier l)ackage No: 0u2023-202.1
0u I'ender Publioation Dalc 23rc8i2023

09
'I ender selling Lasl Date &
-l 

ime Date: 05/09i2023 (DLrring Ofllcc'l'ime)
l0 'Icncler Recciving Datc & I'ime Date : 07109i2023 Uo to I I.00 Nrxin (Ran,tr,.loslr Ret
ll 'I'enclcr 0pcning Datc & l'inre Dare:01 091202i. I'irnc: I I 05 r,M

a)
Se lling 'fenclcr Docurnent
( Principal )

i)CeneralManager.KhulnaI,allil]idy.rtSu,,,iiffi
ii) Dircctor" l']BS Monit.ring & Managernent operation (wcst Z.ne) [)ircct.'rte.

Bangladesh R,ral LIcctrificati.r.r Board 19rr' f)oor;. Nikunia-2. I)haka-r229^
Bangl adesh.

b) Reecir irrp I cntlur L)ouurrrcrrl
i)1.ranirrgAcadeIn1'BuiIding((jr.tlun1FIl'.ffi
Rural llectriflcation tsoard . Nikunia-2. Dhaka- I 229. tlinglaclcsh.

c) ( )pening Tcncler [)ocurnent
l ) 'l'raning Acaclernl Builcli
Rural Illcctritication Boarcl . Nikunja-2. l)haka- I 229. Bangladcsh
2) (iencral Managcr. Khulna I,alli Bid),ut Samity. 'I'hikrabancl. I(hulna.

t2
I3 Briel' Description of Goods Employee Dress
-l'ender 

Package No

01t2023-24

For the Nlaterial of Tender Securitv('l-K) Delivery Period & Places

Employee Dress 1000{i.00

{Tei: Thousand) As per cleiir'crl schetlLrlc

l4 Price ol-the T'endcr l)ocuntcnt

T,heTcnder[)ocurnentnla1''bcptrrchaseclb),m
submission ol- a rvritten application rvith a nonrcfunclablc fbc I)cr'l'crrlcr
Docurnent Tk 1000.il0 (one 'ihousancl) lbr cach in lirnn of Po in lir.r.ol
(jencral Managcr. Khulna Palli llidlut Samitv.

t5 Moclc of'Pal rncnt Pa1.mentu,illbernacleb1'KhuInaI,alIiI}ic11utsu,ffi
Ilangladeshi Taka.

I(r Delivery Method Delircrypcr.iorishallbegin1iomthe.datc.,lsig,iffi
ti,rn thc issui.g date ol- Notifrcatiorr ol'Arvarcl (NoA) rihieherer is uarlrcr.

l7 Spccial Instruction
.fhcprocuringentityrescrvestherighttuuc..ptoffi
sho\\ ing Jn) reJson.

-felephonc: 
0 I 769-400040

EnraiI:khu Inapbsrn'r1 ahoo. com
u'u.l .pbs. k hulna. sor,. bcl

tr,-,1t^.'aa nfao. r\-|-\l /q..-,.t,,t\ 1^1"' _.t7.

(-,
Urrarffirufu

l(htrlrra Prlli R''id1 Lrr Sanrir-r
'fhikraband. Khulna

,{)L)&''
,b'

,i
{
;

.f'

L lieibility o1"l'endcrers Banglacleshi Manutaotrrres/Srrnnliers


